ID Task Name ‘ Duration Start Finish Predecessors [ January 2010 [February 2010 [March 2010 [April 2010 [May 2010
a 273002050811 14/17202326229010407 1011316 192225280306 091215[182124127300205 081114172023 2629020508 11141720)
1 E Proposal and budget 1 wk Fri 01/01/10  Thu 07/01/10 ; :
2 |4 Board approval 1wk  Fri08/01/10 Thu 14/01/10 1 i
3 Detailed drawings 2 wks Fri 15/01/10  Thu 28/01/10 2 E
4 Building permits 2 wks Fri 29/01/10 Thu 11/02/10 3
5 Construct building 6 wks Fri 12/02/10  Thu 25/03/10 4 ( -
6 Recruit staff 9 wks Fri 15/01/10  Thu 18/03/10 2 (
7 Select furniture supplier 2 wks Fri 15/01/10 Thu 28/01/10 2 s i—
8 Order furniture 6 wks Fri 19/03/10  Thu 29/04/10 6,7 H
9 Order computers 4 wks Fri 15/01/10  Thu 11/02/10 2 [ )}
10 Complete interiors 2 wks Fri 26/03/10  Thu 08/04/10 5 E':
11 Parking lot 1wk  Fri26/03/10 Thu 01/04/10 5 P
12 Building inspection 1 wk Fri 09/04/10  Thu 15/04/10 10
13 Install furniture 1 wk Fri 30/04/10  Thu 06/05/10 8,12
14 Install computers 1 wk Fri 07/05/10  Thu 13/05/10 9,13
15 Building occupied 0days Thu 13/05/10 Thu 13/05/10 11,14 ¢ 13/05
Task G Milestone @ External Tasks —_—
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